QTY Spirafix Anchors 30 x 6 MSA Retail Price Lbs
SF30-6-280AC Spirafix 30 x 6 x 280 AC or C Type $9.52 0.93
SF30-6-280B Spirafix 30 x 6 x 280 B Type $8.58 0.93
SF30-6-360AC Spirafix 30 x 6 x 360 AC or C Type $10.66 1.19
SF30-6-360B Spirafix 30 x 6 x 360 B Type $9.58 1.19
SF30-6-440AC Spirafix 30 x 6 x 440 AC or C Type $11.72 1.46
SF30-6-440B Spirafix 30 x 6 x 440 B Type $10.53 1.46
SK313 KIT, 4 X SF30-6-360AC C/W SA425 & SET & COACH SCREWS $53.89 6.17
SK314 KIT, 4 X SF30-6-440AC C/W SA425 & SET & COACH SCREWS $58.15 7.28
Spirafix Anchors 40 x 8 MSA Retail Price Lbs
SF40-8-390AC Spirafix 40 x 8 x 390 AC or C Type $15.17 2.38
SF40-8-390B Spirafix 40 x 8 x 390 B Type $13.67 2.38
SF40-8-500AC Spirafix 40 x 8 x 500 AC or C Type $18.49 3.06
SF40-8-500B Spirafix 40 x 8 x 500 B Type $16.60 3.06
SF40-8-610AC Spirafix 40 x 8 x 610 AC or C Type $21.44 3.73
SF40-8-610B Spirafix 40 x 8 x 610 B Type $19.30 3.73
Spirafix Anchors 50 x 8 MSA Retail Price Lbs
SF50-08-0490AC Spirafix 50 x 8 x 490 C Type $26.13 3.97
SF50-08-0630AC Spirafix 50 x 8 x 630 C Type $30.77 5.07
Spirafix Anchors 50 x 10 MSA Retail Price Lbs
SF50-10-0490AC Spirafix 50 x 10 x 490 AC or C Type $30.33 4.96
SF50-10-0490B Spirafix 50 x 10 x 490 B Type $27.26 4.96
SF50-10-0630AC Spirafix 50 x 10 x 630 AC or C Type $35.97 6.83
SF50-10-0630B Spirafix 50 x 10 x 630 B Type $32.33 6.28
SF50-10-0840AC Spirafix 50 x 10 x 840 AC or C Type $45.42 8.49
SF50-10-0840B Spirafix 50 x 10 x 840 B Type $40.79 8.49
SF50-10-1050AC Spirafix 50 x 10 x 1050 AC or C Type $54.27 10.14
SF50-10-1050B Spirafix 50 x 10 x 1050 B Type $48.75 10.14
SF50-10-1260AC Spirafix 50 x 10 x 1260 AC or C Type $66.17 12.76
SF50-10-1260B Spirafix 50 x 10 x 1260 B Type $59.46 12.76
SF50-10-1540AC Spirafix 50 x 10 x 1540 AC or C Type $74.25 15.59
SF50-10-1540B Spirafix 50 x 10 x 1540 B Type $66.73 15.43
Spirafix Anchors 75 x 12 MSA Retail Price Lbs
SF75-12-1100AC Spirafix 75 x 12 x 1100 AC Type $136.09 19.84
SF75-12-1320AC Spirafix 75 x 12 x 1320 AC Type $153.52 23.81
SF75-12-1760AC Spirafix 75 x 12 x 1760 AC Type $184.60 31.75
SF75-12-1760AC Spirafix 75 x 12 x 2200 AC Type $210.53 39.20
SF75-12-2640AC Spirafix 75 x 12 x 2640 AC Type $246.25 47.62
Spirafix Accessories MSA Retail Price Lbs
SA007 Locating Pegs x 4 $1.31 0.02
SA008 Locating Pegs x 5 $1.56 0.02
SA225 Bar, T, 12mm diameter x 500mm long $2.01 0.99